APrC

APC SRVPMG6KRI uninterruptible power supply (UPS) Double-
conversion (Online) 6 kVA 6000 W

Brand : APC

Product name : SRVPM6KRI

Product code: SRVPM6KRI

- USB connection: Use your PC to access additional power protection and management features for your

UPS via a USB Port

- Allows the user to manage the UPS functions, schedule automatic shutdown and monitor the power
grid occurrences through an interactive interface that ensures an easy and intuitive monitoring

- Safety-agency approved: Ensures the product has been tested and approved to work safely with the
connected service provider equipment and within the specified environment

- Pure sine wave output on battery: Simulates utility power to provide the highest degree of compatibility

for active PFC (power factor corrected) servers and sensitive electronics
Easy UPS On-Line SRV RM Extended Runtime 6000VA 230V No Battery

Features

UPS topology *

Output power capacity *
Output power *

Waveform *

Input frequency *

Output operation voltage (min)
Output operation voltage (max)
Surge energy rating

Crest factor

ECO mode

Emergency Power Off (EPO)

Audible alarm(s)
Audible alarm modes
Auto-restart

Ports & interfaces
Power plug

USB port

USB 2.0 ports quantity
USB port type

Serial interface

Serial ports quantity

Emergency Power Off (EPO)
connector

SmartSlot
Battery

Battery technology
Battery recharge time

Double-conversion (Online)
6 kVA
6000 W
Pure sine
40/70 Hz
220V
240V
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Alarm when on battery, Low battery

alarm, Overload alarm
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Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA)
3h

Battery

Automatic battery test

Design

Form factor *
Rack capacity
Product colour *
Display type
LED indicators

Certification

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Operating altitude

Non-operating altitude

Technical details

Compliance certificates

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Rackmount
2U

Black

LCD

v

CE, IEC 62040-1-1, IEC 62040-1-2
REACH

0-40°C
0-95%
0-95%
0-3000m
0-14763.6 m

RoHS

438 mm
615 mm
87 mm
14 kg
600 mm
760 mm
240 mm
18 kg
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Packaging data
Cables included USB cable
Manual v
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